H39

Janaka

THT-210S

Serial No. - A100000



m ‘THT-210S CYLINDER/PISTON/CRANK SHAFT

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

O
23

SERIAL
NUMBER

001
002
003
004
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
027
028
029
036
037
038

157- 06500- 91
018- 00555- 20
001- 0650A- 90
994- 61050- 184
017- 06500- 20
041- 00601- 21
030- 0650A- 90
037- 06500- 20
039- 01620- 20
046- 06500- 80
999- 62081- 225
153-21532- 80
994- 64040- 184
274- 0700D- 80
250- 06500- 20
178- 06500- 80
167-21532- 80

e N N T e e A L T e S e T e e




D T v ] e 7] o
021 072- 06500- 90 1
022 090- 06500- 20 1
023 999- 66122-200 | 2
024 999-61600- 115 | 2
025 330- 00200- 21 \
025 330- 00200- 22 Vv
025 330- 00200- 23 V
025 330- 00200- 24 Vv
026 598- 00601- 20 1
030 994-61050-304 | 3
031 155-21523- 80 1
032 992- 01080- 011 1
033 992-10080-012 | 1
034 991- 01080- 011 1
035 100- 02100- 20 2

SEE H39-01
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H

HT- 210S ENGINE- 1

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTY

SERIAL
NUMBER

025
026
027
030
033
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
043
044
045
046
050
051
052
053
055
058
063
070
077
078
079
086

403- 06500- 20
404- 06500- 90
994- 64050- 254
402- 06500- 20
999- 67015- 000
423- 06500- 81
470- 06500- 20
528- 06500- 20
992- 04080- 031
476- 01700- 20
992- 10050- 012
990- 11050- 602
446- 06500- 21
452- 06500- 91
380- 0637C- 20
455- 06504- 90
223- 06500- 90
680- 00731- 20
675- 04042- 80
591- 06504- 21
659- 00801- 20
994- 63050- 185
595- 00093- 90
442- 25143- 80
700- 02504- 08
700- 02504- 06
534- 32710- 20
626- 32550- 20
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m THT- 210S ENGINE- 2

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

Q'TY

SERIAL
NUMBER

003
004
005
006
007
008
017
020
047
061
062
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079

738- 06500- 20
737- 06500- 20
133- 06500- 20
704- 06504- 91
992- 01050- 011
990- 51050- 503
203- 0604A- 20
994- 63040- 184
277- 0634F- 90
990- 72045- 164
994- 25040- 128
112- 0651H- 80
774- 0651H- 20
759- 0651H- 20
758- 0651H- 20
780- 06097- 20
839- 03045- 20
783- 0651H- 20
785- 06410- 20
798- 0651H- 90
132- 06602- 20
788- 0651H- 20
790- 06097- 20
9893- 55050- 000
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¥\ T5 THT- 210S CARBURETOR

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTY

SERIAL
NUMBEFR

001
005
007
008
010
011
013
014
017
018
019
020
021
022

548- 25140- 20
539- 25120- 20
489- 25100- 20
488- 25145- 80
550- 25100- 20
599- 2000W- 40
577- 25100- 20
576- 25100- 20
578- 25007- 20
575- 26147- 80
475- 25038- 20
474- 25001- 80
476- 25004- 20
548- 25101- 20
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S EL BT THT- 210S FRONT HANDLE REF. | PARTS [QTY] SERIAL

e NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
001 260- 33290- 20 i
002 210- 33160- 21 1
003 276- 32710- 20 4
004 266- 32750- 20 4
005 368- 32057- 20 4
006 994- 61050-304 | 4
007 505- 33290- 20 1
008 040- 33160- 80 i
009 990- 51050-403 | 2
010 992- 10050- 062 | 2
011 | 992-01050-061 | 2

SEE H39-07




MTHT- 210S REAR HANDLE

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTY

SERIAL
NUMBER

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016

051- 33290- 20
050- 33290- 20
230- 33290- 20
231-33290- 20
232-33160- 20
170- 33290- 80
233-33290- 20
245-33290- 20
8992- 01040- 011
983- 41040- 101
8990- 72045- 164
885- 33290- 80
258- 11650- 20
994- 31030- 101
164- 07015- 01
925- 33160- 20
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G ELEI THT-210S GEAR CASE / BLADE NUR[EBF'-EH NE?ARBT:R QTY NSUESE;AELR
001 300- 33290- 80 1
002 993- 50015- 002 | 1
003 999- 61600- 200 | 1
004 999- 61600- 202 | 1
005 288- 33180- 80 1
007 075- 33160- 20 1
008 101-33190- 20 2
009 292- 33194- 80 1
010 303- 33160- 20 1
011 630- 33165- 20 1
012 122- 33248- 20 i
013 136- 33160- 20 1
014 990- 52060- 165 | 2 | - A084900
014 990- 52060- 255 | 2 A0B4901 -
015 120- 33168- 21 2
016 085- 33160- 20 2
017 129- 33202- 20 5
018 124- 32287- 20 5
019 991-82060-001 | 5 | - A084900
019 991- 82060- 001 | 4 A084901 -
021 994-61040-124 | 6
022 300- 32250- 80 1
023 994- 61060- 184 | 2
030 462- 33290- 20 1 A084901 -
032 '991- 87060-001 | 3 A084901 -
033 992-01060-011 | 3 A084901 -
060 - 301- 33160- 21 1
069 138- 33171- 20 i
072 994- 40060-011 | 2
082 994- 61040- 104 | 2
083 135-33191- 20 1 | - A0B4900
i

088

999- 61608- 013




GELRE THT- 2108 TOOLS

S

REF. PARTS QTY| SERIAL
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
075 036- 29331- 50 1

076

813- 20000- 20




	Kolben&Zylinder
	Kurbelgehäuse
	Luftfilter&Tank
	Auspuff&Abdeckungen
	Vergaser
	Handgriff
	Handgriff hinten
	Messer&Getriebe
	Zubehör

